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Name Company contact email
Troy Teague KCI - Krische Tteague@KCIconst.com
Marty Johnson Deneuve mjohnson@deneuveconstruction.com
Allen Becker Milender White abecker@milenderwhite.com
Darren Hinton Milender White DH@milenderwhite.com
Morgan Lysohir Milender White Mlysohir@milenderwhite.com
Denyse Airheart Bryan Construction dairheart@bryanconstruction.com
Jennifer Edwards WE O'Neil jedwards@weoneil.com
Steve Powell HB&A spowell@hbaa.com
Tyler Morgan Pinkard tyler.morgan@pinkardcc.com
Blake Chambliss Pinkard blake.chambliss@pinkardcc.com
Joe Revielle Pinkard joe.revielle@pinkardcc.com
Leighton Neff Pinkard Leighton.neff@pinkardcc.com
Mike Minor Palace Construction mminor@PalaceConst.com
Todd Henry Palace Construction thenry@palaceconst.com
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